
RTs: Go & Succ. Stop
Go: 486ms
SS: 541ms
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RTs: Go & Fail. Stop
Go: 486ms
FS-N: 495ms
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MTs: Go & Succ. Stopp
Go MT1: 529ms
SS MT2: 227ms

0 200 400 600 800

Movement Times (ms)

0

0.1

0.2

0.3

0.4

C
ou

nt

MTs: Go & Succ. Stopp
Go MT1: 529ms
FS-N MT1: 523ms
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Tot Time: Go & Succ. Stop
Go TotT: 759ms

SS TotT: 669ms
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Tot Time: Go & Fail. Stopp
Go: 759ms

FS: 765ms
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